



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 14129

Counties: HUDSON

Letting Date: December 09, 2014

District(s): N1

Call Order: 129

Project(s): 100% State

Contract Time: 10/10/17 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: RT 7 HACKENSACK RIVER WITTPENN BR, CONTRACT 3

Line No / Item ID		(1) CCA CIVIL INC							
Item Description		Unit Price		Ext Amount		Unit Price		Ext Amount	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	ROADWAY	Cat Alt Set:				Cat Alt Member:			
0001	151006M	1.000	700,000.00000	700,000.00					
	PERFORMANCE BOND AND PAYMENT BOND	DOLL							
0005	153003P	(1)	30,000.00000	30,000.00					
	PROGRESS SCHEDULE	LS							
0006	153006P	18.000	2,000.00000	36,000.00					
	PROGRESS SCHEDULE UPDATE	U							
0007	154003P	(1)	16,400,000.00000	16,400,000.00					
	MOBILIZATION	LS							
0011	157004M	1.000	1,000,000.00000	1,000,000.00					
	CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT	DOLL							
0028	159003M	50.000	200.00000	10,000.00					
	BREAKAWAY BARRICADE	U							



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 14129

Counties: HUDSON

Letting Date: December 09, 2014

District(s): N1

Call Order: 129

Project(s): 100% State

Contract Time: 10/10/17 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: RT 7 HACKENSACK RIVER WITTPENN BR, CONTRACT 3

Line No / Item ID		(1) CCA CIVIL INC							
Item Description		Unit Price		Ext Amount		Unit Price		Ext Amount	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	ROADWAY			Cat Alt Set:	Cat Alt Member:				
0029	159006M DRUM	50.000 U	100.00000	5,000.00					
0030	159009M TRAFFIC CONE	50.000 U	25.00000	1,250.00					
0031	159012M CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	422.000 SF	30.00000	12,660.00					
0032	159015M CONSTRUCTION IDENTIFICATION SIGN, 4' X 8'	2.000 U	2,000.00000	4,000.00					
0033	159021P CONSTRUCTION BARRIER CURB (LEFT IN PLACE)	430.000 LF	75.00000	32,250.00					



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 14129

Counties: HUDSON

Letting Date: December 09, 2014

District(s): N1

Call Order: 129

Project(s): 100% State

Contract Time: 10/10/17 COMPLETION DATE

Min: Max:

Contract Description: RT 7 HACKENSACK RIVER WITTPENN BR, CONTRACT 3

Line No / Item ID		(1) CCA CIVIL INC							
Item Description		Unit Price		Ext Amount		Unit Price		Ext Amount	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	ROADWAY	Cat Alt Set:			Cat Alt Member:				
0034	159029M	3.000	20,000.00000	60,000.00					
	PORTABLE VARIABLE MESSAGE SIGN W/REMOTE COMMUNICATION	U							
0035	159141M	200.000	50.00000	10,000.00					
	TRAFFIC DIRECTOR, FLAGGER	HOUR							
0036	160004M	1.000	30,000.00000	30,000.00					
	FUEL PRICE ADJUSTMENT	DOLL							
0037	161003P	(1)	7,500.00000	7,500.00					
	FINAL CLEANUP	LS							
0038	162005P	(1)	100,000.00000	100,000.00					
	VIBRATION MONITORING	LS							
0039	201003P	(1)	10,000.00000	10,000.00					
	CLEARING SITE	LS							



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 14129

Counties: HUDSON

Letting Date: December 09, 2014

District(s): N1

Call Order: 129

Project(s): 100% State

Contract Time: 10/10/17 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: RT 7 HACKENSACK RIVER WITTPENN BR, CONTRACT 3

Line No / Item ID Item Description Alt Set / Alt Member		Quantity and Units	(1) CCA CIVIL INC					
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001		ROADWAY			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0040	202006M	360.000	125.00000	45,000.00				
	EXCAVATION, TEST PIT	CY						
0041	202021P	115.000	25.00000	2,875.00				
	REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT	SY						
0042	202024M	11,778.000	50.00000	588,900.00				
	DISPOSAL OF REGULATED MATERIAL	T						
0043	202030M	68.000	1,000.00000	68,000.00				
	SOIL SAMPLING AND ANALYSES, REGULATED	U						
0044	202060M	10.000	2,500.00000	25,000.00				
	FRAC TANK	U						
0045	203021P	1,335.000	50.00000	66,750.00				
	I-14 SOIL AGGREGATE	CY						



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 14129

Counties: HUDSON

Letting Date: December 09, 2014

District(s): N1

Call Order: 129

Project(s): 100% State

Contract Time: 10/10/17 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: RT 7 HACKENSACK RIVER WITTPENN BR, CONTRACT 3

Line No / Item ID Item Description Alt Set / Alt Member		Quantity and Units	(1) CCA CIVIL INC					
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001		ROADWAY			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0046	302036P	364.000	25.00000	9,100.00				
DENSE-GRADED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, 6" THICK		SY						
0047	603036P	9.000	100.00000	900.00				
RIPRAP STONE CHANNEL PROTECTION, 12" THICK (D50=6")		SY						
0048	605048P	222.000	50.00000	11,100.00				
CHAIN-LINK FENCE, 7' HIGH		LF						
0049	605165M	1.000	1,250.00000	1,250.00				
GATE, CHAIN-LINK FENCE, 20' WIDE		U						
0050	651059P	1,340.000	150.00000	201,000.00				
8" DUCTILE IRON WATER PIPE, CLASS 53		LF						



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 14129

Counties: HUDSON

Letting Date: December 09, 2014

District(s): N1

Call Order: 129

Project(s): 100% State

Contract Time: 10/10/17 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: RT 7 HACKENSACK RIVER WITTPENN BR, CONTRACT 3

Line No / Item ID Item Description Alt Set / Alt Member		Quantity and Units	(1) CCA CIVIL INC					
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001		ROADWAY			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0051	651241P	160.000	95.00000	15,200.00				
	2" COPPER WATER PIPE	LF						
0052	651246M	2.000	6,000.00000	12,000.00				
	FIRE HYDRANT	U						
0053	651258M	(1)	1,800.00000	1,800.00				
	WATER AS-BUILT PLAN	LS						
0054	651285P	(1)	22,500.00000	22,500.00				
	WATER METER PIT	LS						
0055	652002P	123.000	175.00000	21,525.00				
	6" DUCTILE IRON SEWER PIPE	LF						
0056	652417M	1.000	260.00000	260.00				
	SANITARY SEWER SERVICE CONNECTION	U						



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 14129

Counties: HUDSON

Letting Date: December 09, 2014

District(s): N1

Call Order: 129

Project(s): 100% State

Contract Time: 10/10/17 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: RT 7 HACKENSACK RIVER WITTPENN BR, CONTRACT 3

Line No / Item ID Item Description Alt Set / Alt Member		Quantity and Units	(1) CCA CIVIL INC					
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001		ROADWAY			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0057	652441M	(1)	1,000.00000	1,000.00				
	SEWER AS-BUILT PLAN	LS						
0058	655003P	680.000	37.00000	25,160.00				
	TELECOMMUNICATION CONDUIT	LF						
0059	702015M	4.000	16,000.00000	64,000.00				
	TRAFFIC SIGNAL STANDARD, STEEL	U						
0060	702024M	4.000	10,000.00000	40,000.00				
	TRAFFIC SIGNAL MAST ARM, STEEL	U						
0061	702036M	12.000	1,350.00000	16,200.00				
	TRAFFIC SIGNAL HEAD	U						
Section Totals:			\$19,688,180.00					



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 14129

Counties: HUDSON

Letting Date: December 09, 2014

District(s): N1

Call Order: 129

Project(s): 100% State

Contract Time: 10/10/17 COMPLETION DATE

Min: Max:

Contract Description: RT 7 HACKENSACK RIVER WITTPENN BR, CONTRACT 3

Line No / Item ID		(1) CCA CIVIL INC							
Item Description		Unit Price		Ext Amount		Unit Price		Ext Amount	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0002	CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:					
0008	155018M	1.000	150,000.00000	150,000.00					
	FIELD OFFICE TYPE F SET UP	U							
0009	155036M	39.000	10,000.00000	390,000.00					
	FIELD OFFICE TYPE F MAINTENANCE	MO							
0010	156021M	1.000	12,000.00000	12,000.00					
	CONCRETE COMPRESSION TESTING EQUIPMENT	U							
Section Totals:			\$552,000.00						



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 14129

Counties: HUDSON

Letting Date: December 09, 2014

District(s): N1

Call Order: 129

Project(s): 100% State

Contract Time: 10/10/17 COMPLETION DATE

Min: Max:

Contract Description: RT 7 HACKENSACK RIVER WITTPENN BR, CONTRACT 3

Line No / Item ID		(1) CCA CIVIL INC							
Item Description		Unit Price		Ext Amount		Unit Price		Ext Amount	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0003		NON-PARTICIPATING (ROADWAY)		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0002	152004P	1.000	175,000.00000	175,000.00					
OWNER'S AND CONTRACTOR'S PROTECTIVE LIABILITY INSURANCE		DOLL							
0003	152012P	1.000	70,000.00000	70,000.00					
RAILROAD PROTECTIVE LIABILITY INSURANCE		DOLL							
0004	152015P	1.000	10,000.00000	10,000.00					
POLLUTION LIABILITY INSURANCE		DOLL							
Section Totals:			\$255,000.00						



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 14129

Counties: HUDSON

Letting Date: December 09, 2014

District(s): N1

Call Order: 129

Project(s): 100% State

Contract Time: 10/10/17 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: RT 7 HACKENSACK RIVER WITTPENN BR, CONTRACT 3

Line No / Item ID Item Description Alt Set / Alt Member		Quantity and Units	(1) CCA CIVIL INC						
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
SECTION: 0004		EROSION CONTROL		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0012	158009M	1,195.000	7.00000	8,365.00					
	HEAVY DUTY SILT FENCE, ORANGE	LF							
0013	158012M	840.000	12.00000	10,080.00					
	HEAVY DUTY SILT FENCE, BLACK	LF							
0014	158015M	150.000	20.00000	3,000.00					
	HAYBALE	U							
0015	158030M	1.000	500.00000	500.00					
	INLET FILTER TYPE 2, 2' X 4'	U							
0016	158033M	2.000	500.00000	1,000.00					
	INLET FILTER TYPE 2, 4' X 4'	U							
0017	158048M	1,300.000	50.00000	65,000.00					
	FLOATING TURBIDITY BARRIER, TYPE 3	LF							



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 14129

Counties: HUDSON

Letting Date: December 09, 2014

District(s): N1

Call Order: 129

Project(s): 100% State

Contract Time: 10/10/17 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: RT 7 HACKENSACK RIVER WITTPENN BR, CONTRACT 3

Line No / Item ID Item Description Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	(1) CCA CIVIL INC					
		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0004	EROSION CONTROL			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0018 158051M	1.000	5,000.00000	5,000.00				
DEWATERING BASIN	U						
0019 158053M	5.000	5,000.00000	25,000.00				
RECHARGE BASIN	U						
0020 158055M	10.000	1,500.00000	15,000.00				
SEDIMENT CONTROL BAG	U						
0021 158057M	5.000	100.00000	500.00				
SEDIMENT CONTROL TANK	U						
0022 158060M	170.000	100.00000	17,000.00				
CONSTRUCTION DRIVEWAY	T						
0023 158063P	(1)	25,000.00000	25,000.00				
CONCRETE WASHOUT SYSTEM	LS						



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 14129

Counties: HUDSON

Letting Date: December 09, 2014

District(s): N1

Call Order: 129

Project(s): 100% State

Contract Time: 10/10/17 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: RT 7 HACKENSACK RIVER WITTPENN BR, CONTRACT 3

Line No / Item ID Item Description Alt Set / Alt Member		Quantity and Units	(1) CCA CIVIL INC					
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0004		EROSION CONTROL		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		
0024	158066M	1,200.000	5.25000	6,300.00				
	ABSORBENT BOOM	LF						
0025	158069M	2.000	1,000.00000	2,000.00				
	OIL-WATER SEPARATOR	U						
0026	158072M	2.000	2,500.00000	5,000.00				
	OIL ONLY EMERGENCY SPILL KIT, TYPE 1	U						
0027	158084M	3,060.000	1.00000	3,060.00				
	EROSION CONTROL SEDIMENT REMOVAL	CY						

Section Totals:

\$191,805.00



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 14129

Counties: HUDSON

Letting Date: December 09, 2014

District(s): N1

Call Order: 129

Project(s): 100% State

Contract Time: 10/10/17 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: RT 7 HACKENSACK RIVER WITTPENN BR, CONTRACT 3

Line No / Item ID Item Description Alt Set / Alt Member		Quantity and Units	(1) CCA CIVIL INC					
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0005		BRIDGE			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0072	502192M	11,966.000	25.00000	299,150.00				
	STEEL H-PILE, DRIVEN, HP 14 X 117	LF						
0073	502204M	128.000	1,500.00000	192,000.00				
	SPLICE STEEL H-PILE	U						
0074	502207M	128.000	150.00000	19,200.00				
	PILE SHOE	U						
0075	504006P	1,596,639.000	1.50000	2,394,958.50				
	REINFORCEMENT STEEL, EPOXY-COATED	LB						
0076	504015P	1,200.000	2,000.00000	2,400,000.00				
	CONCRETE FOOTING	CY						



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 14129

Counties: HUDSON

Letting Date: December 09, 2014

District(s): N1

Call Order: 129

Project(s): 100% State

Contract Time: 10/10/17 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: RT 7 HACKENSACK RIVER WITTPENN BR, CONTRACT 3

Line No / Item ID		(1) CCA CIVIL INC							
Item Description		Unit Price		Ext Amount		Unit Price		Ext Amount	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0005	BRIDGE			Cat Alt Set:	Cat Alt Member:				
0077	504027P	1,857.000	2,000.00000	3,714,000.00					
	CONCRETE PIER COLUMN AND CAP	CY							
0078	504036P	601.000	52.00000	31,252.00					
	EPOXY WATERPROOFING	SY							
0079	506003P	(1)	21,000,000.00000	21,000,000.00					
	STRUCTURAL STEEL (UNITS 2 AND 3) (APPROX 7,031,000 LBS)	LS							
0080	506003P	(1)	10,150,000.00000	10,150,000.00					
	STRUCTURAL STEEL (LIFT SPAN) (APPROX 2,227,000 LBS)	LS							
0081	506003P	(1)	1,000,000.00000	1,000,000.00					
	STRUCTURAL STEEL (FINGER JOINTS) (APPROX 126,000 LBS)	LS							



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 14129

Counties: HUDSON

Letting Date: December 09, 2014

District(s): N1

Call Order: 129

Project(s): 100% State

Contract Time: 10/10/17 COMPLETION DATE

Min: Max:

Contract Description: RT 7 HACKENSACK RIVER WITTPENN BR, CONTRACT 3

Line No / Item ID		(1) CCA CIVIL INC							
Item Description		Unit Price		Ext Amount		Unit Price		Ext Amount	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0005	BRIDGE	Cat Alt Set:				Cat Alt Member:			
0087	507018P MODULAR EXPANSION JOINT ASSEMBLY LF	114.000	800.00000	91,200.00					
0088	506019P STEEL ORTHOTROPIC DECK SF	35,640.000	1,000.00000	35,640,000.00					
0089	507024P CONCRETE BRIDGE DECK, HPC CY	3,440.000	1,200.00000	4,128,000.00					
0090	507029P BRIDGE SIDEWALK SF	1,944.000	200.00000	388,800.00					
0091	507033P CONCRETE BRIDGE SIDEWALK, HPC CY	127.000	1,150.00000	146,050.00					



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 14129

Counties: HUDSON

Letting Date: December 09, 2014

District(s): N1

Call Order: 129

Project(s): 100% State

Contract Time: 10/10/17 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: RT 7 HACKENSACK RIVER WITTPENN BR, CONTRACT 3

Line No / Item ID		(1) CCA CIVIL INC							
Item Description		Unit Price		Ext Amount		Unit Price		Ext Amount	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0005	BRIDGE			Cat Alt Set:			Cat Alt Member:		
0092	507039P	877.000	175.00000	153,475.00					
	CONCRETE BRIDGE PARAPET, HPC (F SHAPE)	LF							
0093	507039P	933.000	150.00000	139,950.00					
	CONCRETE BRIDGE PARAPET, HPC (FLAT FACE)	LF							
0094	507055P	329.000	900.00000	296,100.00					
	FIVE BAR OPEN STEEL PARAPET	LF							
0095	507059P	845.000	150.00000	126,750.00					
	CONCRETE MEDIAN BARRIER, HPC	LF							
0096	508006M	12.000	1,800.00000	21,600.00					
	SCUPPER (TYPE SCA)	U							



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 14129

Counties: HUDSON

Letting Date: December 09, 2014

District(s): N1

Call Order: 129

Project(s): 100% State

Contract Time: 10/10/17 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: RT 7 HACKENSACK RIVER WITTPENN BR, CONTRACT 3

Line No / Item ID		(1) CCA CIVIL INC					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0005	BRIDGE			Cat Alt Set:	Cat Alt Member:		
0097 508006M	2.000	1,700.00000	3,400.00				
SCUPPER (TYPE SCB)	U						
0098 508008P	60.000	300.00000	18,000.00				
6" STEEL ALLOY PIPE (TOWER)	LF						
0099 508008P	12.000	300.00000	3,600.00				
6" STEEL ALLOY PIPE (APPROACH SPAN)	LF						
0100 508009P	689.000	325.00000	223,925.00				
8" STEEL ALLOY PIPE	LF						
0101 508010P	471.000	250.00000	117,750.00				
4" STEEL ALLOY PIPE	LF						
0102 508011P	161.000	260.00000	41,860.00				
5" STEEL ALLOY PIPE	LF						



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 14129

Counties: HUDSON

Letting Date: December 09, 2014

District(s): N1

Call Order: 129

Project(s): 100% State

Contract Time: 10/10/17 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: RT 7 HACKENSACK RIVER WITTPENN BR, CONTRACT 3

Line No / Item ID Item Description Alt Set / Alt Member		Quantity and Units	(1) CCA CIVIL INC					
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0005		BRIDGE			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0103	508012P	180.000	280.00000	50,400.00				
	10" STEEL ALLOY PIPE	LF						
0104	508025P	863.000	300.00000	258,900.00				
	14 GAUGE STAINLESS STEEL GUTTER	LF						
0105	509012P	933.000	250.00000	233,250.00				
	BRIDGE RAILING (2 RAIL, STEEL)	LF						
0106	509130P	343.000	950.00000	325,850.00				
	METAL PARAPET	LF						
0107	509131P	349.000	825.00000	287,925.00				
	METAL MEDIAN BARRIER	LF						
0108	511019M	1.000	5,000.00000	5,000.00				
	TIDE CLEARANCE GAUGE	U						



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 14129

Counties: HUDSON

Letting Date: December 09, 2014

District(s): N1

Call Order: 129

Project(s): 100% State

Contract Time: 10/10/17 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: RT 7 HACKENSACK RIVER WITTPENN BR, CONTRACT 3

Line No / Item ID Item Description Alt Set / Alt Member		Quantity and Units	(1) CCA CIVIL INC					
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0005		BRIDGE			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0109	518065P	(1)	50,000.00000	50,000.00				
	TEMPORARY BRIDGE OPERATION	LS						
0110	520011P	1.000	4,750,000.00000	4,750,000.00				
	COUNTERWEIGHT	L S						
0111	521003P	1.000	125,000.00000	125,000.00				
	SPAN BALANCE	L S						
0112	522003M	4.000	1,600,000.00000	6,400,000.00				
	SHEAVE AND TRUNION ASSEMBLY	U						
0113	522004M	8.000	150,000.00000	1,200,000.00				
	BEARINGS	U						
0114	523003M	2.000	45,000.00000	90,000.00				
	FIXED END SPAN GUIDES	U						



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 14129

Counties: HUDSON

Letting Date: December 09, 2014

District(s): N1

Call Order: 129

Project(s): 100% State

Contract Time: 10/10/17 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: RT 7 HACKENSACK RIVER WITTPENN BR, CONTRACT 3

Line No / Item ID		(1) CCA CIVIL INC							
Item Description		Unit Price		Ext Amount		Unit Price		Ext Amount	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0005	BRIDGE			Cat Alt Set:	Cat Alt Member:				
0115	523004M EXPANSION END SPAN GUIDES	2.000 U	45,000.00000	90,000.00					
0116	523005M COUNTERWEIGHT GUIDES	8.000 U	65,000.00000	520,000.00					
0117	524003M SPAN LOCK ASSEMBLY	4.000 U	250,000.00000	1,000,000.00					
0118	525003P SPAN OPERATING MACHINERY	1.000 L S	4,500,000.00000	4,500,000.00					
0119	526003M WIRE ROPES AND ATTACHMENTS	80.000 U	40,000.00000	3,200,000.00					
0120	527003M BUFFERS AND CENTERING DEVICES (BUFFERS)	4.000 U	25,000.00000	100,000.00					



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 14129

Counties: HUDSON

Letting Date: December 09, 2014

District(s): N1

Call Order: 129

Project(s): 100% State

Contract Time: 10/10/17 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: RT 7 HACKENSACK RIVER WITTPENN BR, CONTRACT 3

Line No / Item ID		(1) CCA CIVIL INC							
Item Description		Unit Price		Ext Amount		Unit Price		Ext Amount	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0005	BRIDGE	Cat Alt Set:				Cat Alt Member:			
0121	527003M	1.000	65,000.00000	65,000.00					
	BUFFERS AND CENTERING DEVICES (FIXED END CENTERING DEVICE)	U							
0122	527003M	1.000	65,000.00000	65,000.00					
	BUFFERS AND CENTERING DEVICES (EXPANSION END CENTERING DEVICE)	U							
0123	605193P	6,844.000	150.00000	1,026,600.00					
	HANDRAIL	LF							
0124	605193P	1,296.000	200.00000	259,200.00					
	HANDRAIL (LIFT SPAN INSPECTION WALKWAY)	LF							
0125	610045M	12.000	2,000.00000	24,000.00					
	BOLLARD	U							



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 14129

Counties: HUDSON

Letting Date: December 09, 2014

District(s): N1

Call Order: 129

Project(s): 100% State

Contract Time: 10/10/17 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: RT 7 HACKENSACK RIVER WITTPENN BR, CONTRACT 3

Line No / Item ID		(1) CCA CIVIL INC							
Item Description		Unit Price		Ext Amount		Unit Price		Ext Amount	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0005	BRIDGE			Cat Alt Set:	Cat Alt Member:				
0126	651350P 1 1/2" STEEL WATER PIPE, BRIDGE-SCHEDULE 40	526.000	250.00000	131,500.00					
0127	652001P 4" DUCTILE IRON SEWER PIPE	327.000	325.00000	106,275.00					
0128	701012P 1 1/2" RIGID METALLIC CONDUIT	72.000	190.00000	13,680.00					
0129	701021P 3" RIGID METALLIC CONDUIT	1,502.000	38.00000	57,076.00					
0130	701096M 10" X 36" JUNCTION BOX	6.000	1,500.00000	9,000.00					
0131	701102M 18" X 36" JUNCTION BOX	6.000	850.00000	5,100.00					



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 14129

Counties: HUDSON

Letting Date: December 09, 2014

District(s): N1

Call Order: 129

Project(s): 100% State

Contract Time: 10/10/17 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: RT 7 HACKENSACK RIVER WITTPENN BR, CONTRACT 3

Line No / Item ID		(1) CCA CIVIL INC							
Item Description		Unit Price		Ext Amount		Unit Price		Ext Amount	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0005	BRIDGE			Cat Alt Set:			Cat Alt Member:		
0132	706006M	1.000	100,000.00000	100,000.00					
	REMOVAL, RELOCATION, AND INSTALLATION OF MISCELLANEOUS ELECTRICAL	DOLL							
0133	750050P	(1)	7,000,000.00000	7,000,000.00					
	ELECTRICAL WORK (BRIDGE CONTROLS)	LS							
0134	750050P	(1)	1,130,000.00000	1,130,000.00					
	ELECTRICAL WORK (MAINTENANCE LIGHTING)	LS							
0135	750050P	(1)	395,000.00000	395,000.00					
	ELECTRICAL WORK (COMMUNICATIONS)	LS							
0136	750050P	(1)	1,500,000.00000	1,500,000.00					
	ELECTRICAL WORK (POWER)	LS							



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 14129

Counties: HUDSON

Letting Date: December 09, 2014

District(s): N1

Call Order: 129

Project(s): 100% State

Contract Time: 10/10/17 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: RT 7 HACKENSACK RIVER WITTPENN BR, CONTRACT 3

Line No / Item ID		(1) CCA CIVIL INC							
Item Description		Unit Price		Ext Amount		Unit Price		Ext Amount	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0005	BRIDGE			Cat Alt Set:	Cat Alt Member:				
0137	750065P	1.000	72,000.00000	72,000.00					
	TESTING, FINAL ACCEPTANCE	L S							
0138	751003P	1.000	830,000.00000	830,000.00					
	STANDBY ENGINE GENERATOR	L S							
0139	752003P	1.000	1,600,000.00000	1,600,000.00					
	CONTROL HOUSE	L S							
0140	753003P	1.000	3,500,000.00000	3,500,000.00					
	MACHINERY HOUSE	L S							
0141	754003P	1.000	200,000.00000	200,000.00					
	GENERATOR HOUSE	L S							
0142	755003P	1.000	700,000.00000	700,000.00					
	TOWER ELEVATORS	L S							



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 14129

Counties: HUDSON

Letting Date: December 09, 2014

District(s): N1

Call Order: 129

Project(s): 100% State

Contract Time: 10/10/17 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: RT 7 HACKENSACK RIVER WITTPENN BR, CONTRACT 3

Line No / Item ID		(1) CCA CIVIL INC					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0005	BRIDGE			Cat Alt Set:	Cat Alt Member:		
0143	756003P TOWER STAIRS	1.000 L S	1,300,000.00000 1,300,000.00				
0144	757003P LIGHTNING PROTECTION SYSTEM	1.000 L S	78,000.00000 78,000.00				
0145	758003P INTRUSION ALARM SYSTEM	1.000 L S	90,000.00000 90,000.00				
0146	759003P FIRE DETECTION AND FIRE ALARM SYSTEM	1.000 L S	125,000.00000 125,000.00				
0147	760003M BARRIER GATE	2.000 U	650,000.00000 1,300,000.00				
0148	761003M WARNING GATE	2.000 U	375,000.00000 750,000.00				



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 14129

Counties: HUDSON

Letting Date: December 09, 2014

District(s): N1

Call Order: 129

Project(s): 100% State

Contract Time: 10/10/17 COMPLETION DATE

Min: Max:

Contract Description: RT 7 HACKENSACK RIVER WITTPENN BR, CONTRACT 3

Line No / Item ID		(1) CCA CIVIL INC					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0005	BRIDGE			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0149	762003P	1.000	2,050,000.00000	2,050,000.00			
	BRIDGE SECURITY SYSTEM	L S					
0150	760006M	1.000	1,000,000.00000	1,000,000.00			
	BARRIER GATE CRASH TESTING	L S					
Section Totals:			\$145,306,763.50				
Contract Totals			\$165,993,748.50				
Cost Plus Time Totals			\$165,993,748.50				

() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

